Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000267892 3)))



H160002678923ABCA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : MINERLEY FEIN, P.A.

Account Number : I19980000064 Phone : (561)362-6699 Fax Number : (561)447-9884

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

dreuxaminertey fein.com

B SEP 13 APR

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE GARCO 2700 LLC

والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمناز	مستوار المراوات والمسورات والمواريس والمراوات
Certificate of Status	I
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$86.25

MI SEP 13 P.D. 30

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

SEP 1 4 20 8

neigh

(((H18000267892 3)))

ARTICLES AND CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The following Articles and Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company and the following Florida Limited Partnership in accordance with Florida Statutes Section 605.1205 and 620.2108.

FIRST: The merging parties are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Entity Type
GARCO 2700 LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
BLANQUITA 2700 LP	Florida	Limited Partnership

SECOND: The surviving party is as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type
GARCO 2700 LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with sections 605.1021 - 605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under section 605.1023(1)(b). The merger was approved by each party as required by its governing law.

FOURTH: The surviving entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.

FIFTH: The surviving entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount to which members are entitled under sections 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.

SIXTH: The effective date of the merger shall be October 1, 2018.

[Signature Page Follows]



(((H18000267892 3)))

Signed on September Q, 2018.

BLANQUITA 2700 LP a Florida limited partnership Merging Party

By: GARCO 2700 LLC

a Florida limited liability company as sole General Partner

Isabelle Cote Managing Member

Lus Gernica

Jose Luis Garnica Managing Member GARCO 2700 LLC

a Florida limited liability company

Surviving Party

Isabelle Cote

Managing Member

Managing Member

The undersigned Limited Partners of BLANQUITA 2700 LP approve of the foregoing Articles and Certificate of Merger.

THE ISABELLE COTE LIVING TRUST

as limited partner

as Trustee

THE JOSE LUIS GARNICA LIVING

TRUST

as limited partner

as Trustee

The undersigned Members of GARCO 2700 LLC approve of the foregoing Articles and

Certificate of Merger.

Isabelle Cote

as Member

Jose Lins Gamica

as Member